D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Mar 13, 2018
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
DZ5CA025D
Cable end insulated markable, 2,5mm², medium
size, blue, 10 bags, DIN
Main
Range of product Linergy
Product or component type Cable end
Cable end size Medium
Standards DIN 46228-4
Type of packing String of bags
Quantity per set 10 sets of 100
Cable cross section 2.5 mm²
Complementary
Cable end type Single conductor
Additional information With integrated marker tag holder
Colour Blue
Bezel material Halogen-free plastic
Tube material Copper conforming to ISO 1337
Number of cables 1
AWG gauge AWG 14
Bezel size Ø 4.7 mm
Tube diameter 2.5 mm
Length 14 mm
Tube length 8 mm
CAD overall width 5 mm
CAD overall height 5 mm
CAD overall depth 32 mm
Product weight 0.25 kg
Environment
Product certifications UL
DZ5CA025D
2
Ambient air temperature for operation -20...105 °C
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  0437  -  Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months